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Anlage
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Sportwart/in
Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de
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Mixed 40+ 1

MF: Corinna Ulbrich; T 07152/49092

m 017647793996; corinnaulbrich@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bohme, Roland
Koppl, Stefan
Riemer, Andre
Grotebrune, Lutz
Kaiser, Gerd
Zimmermann, Jorg
Reichert, Andreas
Dr. Kreiner, Ralf (AUT)
Goscheff, Peter
Schwarz, Michael
Arendt, Alexander
Martinovic, Dragan
Prof. Dr. Holm, Christian
Pieper, Axel
Wassner, Stephan
Frille, Oliver
Feinauer, Achim
Eyberg, Wilhelm
Dimmer, Thomas
Baumann, Volker
Schill, Peter
Wetzel, Frank
Ulbrich, Stefan
Seiter, Gunter
Bamberger, Rainer
Schneider, Egbert
Sickinger, Frank

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14800330
15950442
17101035
17500447
16151405
16751502
15800257
16350808
15051339
16550805
17350949
17853672
16052528
16751386
16990320
17281982
16751387
15651514
16752511
15351797
16450458
17452082
16752499
16752505
16590311
16161879
16551497

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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58

Name (Nat.)

Dr. Fritsch, Stephan
Ziegler, Thomas
Welzel, Ralf
Wollmert, Peter
Thomas, Ingo
Thielen, Felix
Brunetti, Giovanni
Schmidt, Robert

Dr. Sewigh, Lennart
Sehn, Patrick
HauRermann, Tina
Hoffmann, Ute
Wollmert, Britta
Béhme, Ingrid
Widmaier, Gudrun
Ulbrich, Corinna
Eyberg, Kirsten
Feinauer, Heike
Beck, Bettina

Gandrabur, Anzhela (RUS A/D)

Dickhoff, Gerda
Danneberg, Ute
Roeder, Christiane
Ebner-K&ppl, Sabine
Herzog, Christina
Schmidt, Monika
Hartert-Maier, Gaby
Zinn-Thomas, Sabine
Harms, Ulrike
Heiler, Anja
Briickner, Regina

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16451479
16591269
16353492
16353093
16453824
16991546
16591827
17053112
14900121
16655252
27501343
26802181
26950146
24750037
24450026
26651178
25950222
26750872
26950643
27351027
25450544
26650441
26350938
25950223
26852965
27192016
25072034
26351604
27192180
26850744
26901967

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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71
72

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Herrmann, Xochitl
Mietusch, Alexandra
Wassner, Andrea
Sehn, Dagmar
Kaiser, Monika
Rokkenbauch, Renate
Zimmer, Heidemarie
Kern, Bettina
Welzel, Esra
Schleicher, Edith
Kéhler, Amy (USA¥)
Mutschler, Gabriele
Hauke, Claudia
Krieg, Sonja

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26602247
26750940
26752870
27192803
26751180
25150427
24350022
26851785
27251532
24150027
26652850
24550246
27452664
27552784
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LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR -
Sen.

Info
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